Pr
es
su
re
 T
ra
ns
du

holder, the device is specified as preferred type. Preferred types are available quickly from stock. Other types will be delivered ac-
cording to scheduled appointments.
 | Type code PAx9 NORIS Automation GmbH
6 / 6 DB-PAx9
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
Type code PAx9
Type code structure
PA G 9 -81 -11 I2 A Example: PAG9-81-11I2A
Reference
Construction type 9
Connection thread
Measuring range
Signal output
Electrical connection
Type code PAx9-... (standard and preferred types)
Reference A Absolute pressure
G Relative pressure
Construction type 9
Connection thread 81 G 1/4 B
90 1/4 - 18 NPT
21 M14x1.5
Measuring range See measuring range table
Signal output I2 4 – 20 mA
U1 0 – 10 V
Electrical connec-
tion
A Elbow connector as per DIN 175301-803 Form A
E Circular connector M12x1
X Cable outlet, length 2 m
PA _ 9 -_ _ -_ _ _ _ _ Example: PAG9-81-11I2A
Preferred types
Features marked with a  symbol at the end of the line are preferred features. If you select a preferred feature for each place-